Biocide Test Kits
Test Kits for Biocides in Cooling Water.
Water Testing Made Easy.
MA-K27322-KW Issue 1
Kittiwake Developments Ltd
3 - 6 Thorgate Road, Littlehampton,
West Sussex, BN17 7LU, UK.
Tel: + 44 (0) 1903 731 470

field, give the water treatment professional the confidence to make immediate
process specific decisions.
Ordering Information
FG-K25647-KW:  Isothiazolinone Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Colour card
Test reagents
Test vessels
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K25648-KW:  Quats/Polyquat/Amine Reagent Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Test reagents
Test vessel
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K28206-KW:  Chlorine (Free & Total) Test Kit
Box containing:
Comparator and test cells
Comparator disk
Test reagents
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K28203-KW:  Bromine (Total) Test Kit
Box containing:
Comparator and test cells
Comparator disk
Test reagents
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K27001-KW:  Bardac 22 (Low Level) Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Colour card
Test reagents
Test vessel

field, give the water treatment professional the confidence to make immediate
process specific decisions.
Ordering Information
FG-K25647-KW:  Isothiazolinone Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Colour card
Test reagents
Test vessels
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K25648-KW:  Quats/Polyquat/Amine Reagent Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Test reagents
Test vessel
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K28206-KW:  Chlorine (Free & Total) Test Kit
Box containing:
Comparator and test cells
Comparator disk
Test reagents
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K28203-KW:  Bromine (Total) Test Kit
Box containing:
Comparator and test cells
Comparator disk
Test reagents
Waterproof instruction sheet
FG-K27001-KW:  Bardac 22 (Low Level) Test Kit
Disposable kit containing:
Colour card
Test reagents
Test vessel